Air Refresher Premium Cute

AR2-Compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001
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332820

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A floral fragrance to evoke positive feelings.
With exotic notes to inspire the senses.

Air Refresher Flyer

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Dimensions (mm)

Packaging unit

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino

AR2
Airrefresher Premium Cute
52X 49 X 116
1X6

3528

1,5

12,7

17
4000735334162
0,125

49 X12

167.4

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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